Powershred® 225Mi

Commercial Shredder

Superior Security Shredder With 100% Jam Proof

Technology. For Small Office Environments

For 54+ Users

* Up to 10 times smaller micro-cut particles than standard cross-cut
* Shreds 14 sheets per pass into 2x12mm micro-cut particles

(Security Level P-5)

* 100% Jam Proof System eliminates paper jams and powers

through tough jobs

* Patented SafeSense® Technology stops shredding when hands

touch the paper entry

* SilentShred® Technology minimises noise disruption in shared

work spaces

* Energy Savings System reduces in-use energy consumption and

powers down after periods of inactivity.

* Continuous duty motor for non-stop shredding

* 60 litre pull-out bin for easy emptying
* Shreds staples, credit cards and CDs

* 2 year full warranty / 7 year cutter warranty

MICROSHRED

SPECIFICATIONS

Plug Type
Item Number
Sheet Capacity
Security Level

Bin Capacity

Run Time

Can Shred

Machine Dimensions (HxWxD) & Weight
Retail Barcode
Outer Dimensions (HxWxD) & Weight

Outer Barcode

Quantity per outer

4620101

SAE)

TECHNOL

¥

SilentShred”

performance

4620201

=

@WENERGY: I

savings syste

4621001

14

14

14

P-5

P-5

P5

60 Litres

60 Litres

60

Continuous

Continuous

Continuous

N=1C)

=10

=10

785x 454 x 435/ 37.7kg

785x 454 x435/37.7kg

785x 454 x435/37.7kg

043859642724

043859642731

043859650897

905 x 570 x 560 / 43.4kg

905 x 570 x 560 / 43.4kg

905 x 570 x 560 / 43.4kg

50043859642729

50043859642736

50043859650892

1

1

1




