## Powershred® 225Mi

## Commercial Shredder

**Superior Security Shredder With 100% Jam Proof** 

**Technology. For Small Office Environments** 

For 5+ Users

• Up to 10 times smaller micro-cut particles than standard cross-cut

 Shreds 14 sheets per pass into 2x12mm micro-cut particles (Security Level P-5)

- 100% Jam Proof System eliminates paper jams and powers through tough jobs
- Patented SafeSense® Technology stops shredding when hands touch the paper entry
- SilentShred® Technology minimises noise disruption in shared work spaces
- Energy Savings System reduces in-use energy consumption and powers down after periods of inactivity.
- Continuous duty motor for non-stop shredding
- 60 litre pull-out bin for easy emptying
- Shreds staples, credit cards and CDs
- 2 year full warranty / 7 year cutter warranty















## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Plug Type	EU	UK	СН
Item Number	4620101	4620201	4621001
Sheet Capacity	14	14	14
Security Level	P-5	P-5	P-5
Bin Capacity	60 Litres	60 Litres	60
Run Time	Continuous	Continuous	Continuous
Can Shred			
Machine Dimensions (HxWxD) & Weight	785 x 454 x 435 / 37.7kg	785 x 454 x 435 / 37.7kg	785 x 454 x 435 / 37.7kg
Retail Barcode	043859642724	043859642731	043859650897
Outer Dimensions (HxWxD) & Weight	905 x 570 x 560 / 43.4kg	905 x 570 x 560 / 43.4kg	905 x 570 x 560 / 43.4kg
Outer Barcode	50043859642729	50043859642736	50043859650892
Quantity per outer	1	1	1